
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth Lovelady Horton 295.1 160.0 10

2 Rachel Owens Lyndon High School 182.0 125.0 8

3 Ashley Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 188.8 125.0 6

4 Morgan Markovich Basehor-Linwood 263.0 125.0 4

5 Alyssa Foster Basehor-Linwood 209.2 120.0 2

6 Carissa Johnson Indians 185.0 115.0 1

7 Amanda Roth Clay Center 194.0 110.0 0

8 Michelle  Wahl Wamego High School 185.9 105.0 0

9 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 289.4 105.0 0

10 Kizzie Conklin Horton 208.2 95.0 0

11 MacKenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 207.5 90.0 0

12 Liz Butler McLouth 227.0 85.0 0

13 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 189.0 75.0 0

14 Nicole Giomi Basehor-Linwood 198.0 0 0

15 Ashley Novo-Gradac Basehor-Linwood 222.4 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth Lovelady Horton 295.1 280.0 10

2 Michelle  Wahl Wamego High School 185.9 235.0 8

3 Morgan Markovich Basehor-Linwood 263.0 230.0 6

4 Carissa Johnson Indians 185.0 225.0 4

5 Amanda Roth Clay Center 194.0 210.0 2

6 Ashley Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 188.8 200.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kizzie Conklin Horton 208.2 200.0 0

8 Rachel Owens Lyndon High School 182.0 190.0 0

9 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 189.0 190.0 0

10 MacKenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 207.5 185.0 0

11 Alyssa Foster Basehor-Linwood 209.2 180.0 0

12 Nicole Giomi Basehor-Linwood 198.0 160.0 0

13 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 289.4 145.0 0

14 Liz Butler McLouth 227.0 100.0 0

15 Ashley Novo-Gradac Basehor-Linwood 222.4 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elizabeth Lovelady Horton 295.1 165.0 10

2 Amanda Roth Clay Center 194.0 145.0 8

3 Michelle  Wahl Wamego High School 185.9 135.0 6

4 Morgan Markovich Basehor-Linwood 263.0 135.0 4

5 Ashley Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 188.8 130.0 2

6 MacKenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 207.5 130.0 1

7 Rachel Owens Lyndon High School 182.0 115.0 0

8 Carissa Johnson Indians 185.0 105.0 0

9 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 189.0 100.0 0

10 Kizzie Conklin Horton 208.2 100.0 0

11 Alyssa Foster Basehor-Linwood 209.2 100.0 0

12 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 289.4 100.0 0

13 Nicole Giomi Basehor-Linwood 198.0 95.0 0

14 Liz Butler McLouth 227.0 85.0 0

15 Ashley Novo-Gradac Basehor-Linwood 222.4 0 0



Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elizabeth Lovelady Horton 295.1 605.0 10

2 Morgan Markovich Basehor-Linwood 263.0 490.0 8

3 Michelle  Wahl Wamego High School 185.9 475.0 6

4 Amanda Roth Clay Center 194.0 465.0 4

5 Ashley Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 188.8 455.0 2

6 Carissa Johnson Indians 185.0 445.0 1

7 Rachel Owens Lyndon High School 182.0 430.0 0

8 MacKenzie Tickles Basehor-Linwood 207.5 405.0 0

9 Alyssa Foster Basehor-Linwood 209.2 400.0 0

10 Kizzie Conklin Horton 208.2 395.0 0

11 Lexi Felkins Basehor-Linwood 189.0 365.0 0

12 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 289.4 350.0 0

13 Liz Butler McLouth 227.0 270.0 0

14 Nicole Giomi Basehor-Linwood 198.0 255.0 0

15 Ashley Novo-Gradac Basehor-Linwood 222.4 0 0


